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

T |APARTMENTS
Furnished

TE DRESSING ROOMS

INDECK — &llLli‘LhBOA.RD
PKHN)BF§ .M KITLHF.\ CUPBOARDS

* Automotive

AUTOMOBILES
For Sale

___|* Automotive

AUTOMOBILES

190 For Sale

120

CAS$

ALL CASH FOR
HOUSE IN 24 I

lor ALL CASH.

Free Ap&voisol

GI(ANT

| Desperately needs to buy
your 2 or 3 bedroom home

Call Immediately

FR 82297

CASH
PRALL OR LARGE®
GIANT

69 50. S
TORRANCE _BLV
YOUR

OURS :\':.‘m apt

Aaundry
Baby (

or

)IL;DP‘RV RA"HYI Ol APART

CLEAN—nicely lurm-hfl I
hrnum\

able rent. §14 aulv-r\
2 m'lmua\l Apt. m-rwul n

Qlulln.‘ . :l.m r«nm
R l..; :-vl 1 A :uo‘(‘v'u apt. Also
WE_WILL PAY ¥u: HIGH- Taundry " feciiltion. . Ot stren
EST PRICES l' arking Alul!' No pets, 1540
UPPERS Ko rrance Bivd. FA S-4437
CAff 2 "‘"" APARTMENTS iy
e A D $98 - $94 2
ASH '?R YOUR HOUSE 2 BEDROOM
b B S PATIS
“EQPUR CORP. | cusinwlf,Decoroted

ED.

e St M
e
AVAL B.L.

CHILDREN ALLOWED

1415 W. 224th St.
FA 0-1405 Mgr.

"2 hlrn Iarge new 3 lodm-

RY
8
RS

better car

Ronald E. Moran

TOP DOLLAR PAID FOR

CLEAN
USED CARS

SEE LEONARD ROBBINS
USED CAR MANAGER

bolm in lamll.

APARTMENTS
Furnished 120

N'HVISHBD APT. for one
Clean, private. On
$39.50.

Sliding Jhu door to b-hdl
(‘u%uv Freo washer,
DA 5-0801 Del Amo, DA l-lll
. NEW 2 bearcom, $100. Drapes.
L T T
orrance. na.
AP, 20|® PR L2008
Sormished 1201 "1ST MONTH RENT me
g«mlm-.‘m‘1 p:‘ BuilCin
Noa DOI Amo tor e ne.
"‘"m"‘ furn ;“n ’ucr. ')lit .1“
;hn lll & men-n St DA TaeT y
ous — S e - N —
r % U”Ioua- d .'”'A: knrclo l-b‘odn-.
ease. rom 3 ral g atory,
" 2810 Emerald 8t big mairﬂlg. ok. %45, Y
RSON B 3-bedroom _apt. $¥780.
l lJlIlllis’l nquire 1750 W, Mist 8t Lo-
' Mn-lu ’h llgAVlul‘ulwm
VA oase BEDROOM_dupiox.
i “w—:‘ Aaulu No m 660
~— Desirable Modernisti —‘——"'
w:kdmom lu':or front "-':mrlc “{v"‘“' .;2‘““':" ls bedroom.
N"r.’(“.'a""u" -lnd nnwly’ re- “‘ “""w welcome. m
'...un;l m o . u u; 1 ml-dhbnrl-
sandia - New
oG L —v . LOI:T. Child ':.L'
) 'ﬂlln Centr orrance.
":"’"‘“‘ ¢ #"5‘;’ I,:.;‘:":, Martina. FR_1-7083.
"t Are
_or €Y. DA 61438, DA 5554 | APARTMENTS Unfurnished

and Furnished

ri"u'

Poolside
Apartments

FROM

® Roman Pool
® Putting Gre:

The ... All New
PATRICIAN

BEAUTIFULLY DECORATED
Furnished Singles and 1 Bedroom Apts.

$97.50

INCLUDING UTILITIES

® Recreation Room @ BB.Q. Area

en ® Adults

Enjoy The “Country Atmosphere”

2432 PAC. CST. HWY.

1824 w. 255th, lomho TORRANCE
mﬁ"".';';.'« i s'-'n'm.‘""'
3BEDROOM | APT . "C"Eglg,%om
D"“r‘ﬁ 1 AND 2 B
iomm"ﬂm gﬂ l-pnﬂ. FURNISHED-
DELUXE — POOL _ ST
ahee 90 R b "B SRR ™ From $90.00
® Fully carpeted

o Custom draped

oven

¢ Garage and
storage lockers

® Beautifully landsc

of Course |

LA PALMA

2818 W. 182nd Street

® Builtin gas O'Keefe
and Merritt range and

Balanced Power,

LA PALMA
Poolside
Apartments

2818 W, 182nd Street

aped

‘60 Chevrolet $1399

‘58 Ford

'62 F-85 ....%2499

V-8—2-door, automatic transmission, power
steering. Showroom condition.

$1099

9-Passenger Country Squire. Immaculate.

Cutlass Coupe. Radio, Heater, Automatic
Transmission, Power Steering. Showroom Fresh,

'62 Ford $1599

6-Cylinder Pickup. 8t. Bed. Deluxe Cab.
Standard Shift. This Week's Special |

RONALD E. MORAN, INC.

YOUR AUTHORIZED
CADILLAC - OLDSMOBILE DEALER
25 PACIFIC COAST HWY,, HERMOSA BEACH

FRontier 4.3478 FRontier 4-3478
* Rentals * Rentals
FURNISHED or APARTMENTS
Unfurnished Apts. 123|  Unfurnished 122
BvoY REAL wesTeRn | K $95 - $120 S
LIVING AT REAL OLD DO Bk
Tiled tll hens, bullt-
WESTERN PRICES AT | b, rpeie, &

Hacienda

FURNISHED BACHELOR 1
AND 2 BEDROOM UNITS

STARTING AS LOW AS: L SO
'8 ’- Alu IM.:‘ ""u‘
$99.50 i s Hotonde

AUTHENTIC WESTERN FUR-
NISHINGS. EACH OF THESE| %
GOLD MEDALLION “OLD| &
WEST  APARTMENTS IN-
CLUDES:

BUILT-IN DRESSING

TABLE u'l.—-n: .O‘l: on lot, h?l
“b

KITCHEN WITH BA K ﬂPlD ImAw
HOT-POINT RANGE, “L"E.‘::.“”;‘ e
OVEN, GARBAGE = o

y 7 M1 Mm houn
DISPOSAL AND Tk e R
WATER HEATER '—";nd NEAR b:«;hmu =r"l::
Y'all Come See | iifh RENFALS 02 0000

Hacienda

NEW--3 WEEKS FRED REN'
l.nrn 2-bed roomn unlurm-h«d
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